Finale Round Robin

172 237 201 215 237 186

1

A.S.D. Delirium

BOWLDOGS A.S.D.

MELANIA ROSSI

ANNALISA BALZANO

. killerpins CLAUDIA ANNELLA

4

A.S.D. Red And Black

A.S. Amici Del King

Galeone

A.S. D. Crackerjack

Cagliari Bowling '92

ROBERTA FERINA

ALESSANDRA MORRA

ELISA PRIMAVERA

ELGA B DI BENEDETTO

NICOLETTA ANEDDA

Semifinale
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160
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166
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188

146

154
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152
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179
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40

40
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1514
1307
1265
1259
1141
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12

A.S.D. Delirium
Galeone

Cagliari Bowling '92
A.S.D. Red And Black
A.S. Amici Del King
BOWLDOGS A.S.D.
A.S. D. Crackerjack
killerpins

Asd B.C. Roma Tiam
Center Two Biella

COBRA BOWLING 1963

A.S. Le Prive'

MELANIA ROSSI

ELISA PRIMAVERA
NICOLETTA ANEDDA
ROBERTA FERINA
ALESSANDRA MORRA
ANNALISA BALZANO
ELGA B. DI BENEDETTO
CLAUDIA ANNELLA
KATIA RICCIARDI
AMBRA BONCIOLINI
EDYTA SKORUS
MONICA DI PAOLANTONIO

322
334
331
338
368
323
322
325
344
333
317

198
202
174
210
183
191
162
181
188
156
146

Qualificazione
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A.S.D. Delirium
BOWLDOGS A.S.D.
Center Two Biella
A.S. Amici Del King
Cagliari Bowling '92

COBRA BOWLING 1963

A.S.D. Red And Black
Asd B.C. Roma Tiam
A.S. D. Crackerjack
Galeone

killerpins

A.S. Le Prive'
Galeone

BOWLING & GAMES
B C Perle Nere
Center Two Biella
A.S.D. Red And Black

MELANIA ROSSI
ANNALISA BALZANO
AMBRA BONCIOLINI
ALESSANDRA MORRA
NICOLETTA ANEDDA
EDYTA SKORUS
ROBERTA FERINA
KATIA RICCIARDI

ELGA B. DI BENEDETTO
ELISA PRIMAVERA
CLAUDIA ANNELLA
MONICA DI PAOLANTONIO
MONICA BAGNOLINI
ALICE TRICOMI

EVA LEMSTRA
ROBERTA MINENNA
LARA SANTAMARIA

192
166
192
196
161
160
174
158
163
160
156

182
168
187
155
157
198
193
180
201
159
191

236
180
179
155
178
195
173
169
194
151
213

201
221
199
215
182
180
213
211
159
193
165

193
178
223
216
192
227
190
190
189
152
201
138

1607
1509
1494
1478
1461
1456
1437
1427
1413
1401
1353
1326

I S T AT

167
151
197
204
190
190
176
192
164
204
166
193
179
213
157
171

211
235
187
207
177
172
163
141
181
165
152
138
177
145
155
170

218
153
212
166
187
162
211
202
192
206
185
186
215
178
178
137

206
192
168
180
177
213
196
197
173
160
219
169
174
144
163
145

213
168
179
179
225
171
175
194
190
179
159
168
119
187
148
185

208
211
245
182
175
153
193
161
149
172
157
174
176
149
146
186
147

1273
1226
1144
1125
1111
1109
1101
1082
1075
1072
1071
1055
1030
1013
1013
987
955

212.17
204.33
190.67
187.50
185.17
184.83
183.50
180.33
179.17
178.67
178.50
175.83
171.67
168.83
168.83
164.50
159.17



18 A.S.D.JOKER MARZIA RIZZO 177 134 203 134 160 136 944 157.33
19 Linea Blu GIANNA DI GIALLORENZO 145 146 126 168 112 151 848 141.33



